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VORTAC and hold.

climbing right turn to 8000 direct ABQ 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 5900 then 

RNP 0.30 all Cats visibility to RVR 4700.  GPS required.

-12°C (11°F) or above 47°C (117°F).  For inop MALSR, increase

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA below

(VGSI Angle 2.95/TCH 55).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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ALBUQUERQUE APP CON ALBUQUERQUE TOWER
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REIL Rwys 21, 26, and 30

HIRL Rwys 3-21 and 8-26

TDZ/CL Rwys 3 and 8

MIRL Rwy 12-30
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079° 

See planview for multiple IF locations.
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